:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9957473

Sep 14, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 311,171 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1160802 - 0.019134765 ETH®
46.24 USD

2 1160803 - 0.019105416 ETH®
46.17 USD

3 1160804 - 0.019085729 ETH&®
46.12 USD

4 1160805 - 0.019096331 ETH®
46.15 USD

S 1160806 - 0.019127764 ETH®
46.22 USD

6 1160807 - 0.019114408 ETH®
46.19 USD

7 1160808 - 0.019034973 ETH®
46 .00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9957473
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/311171
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160802
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160803
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160804
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160805
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160806
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160807
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160808

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1160809

1160810

1160811

1160812

1160813

1160814

1160815

1160816

1160817

Validator Id

846483

Amount

- 0.019133620
46.24 USD

- 0.019116515
46.20 USD

- 0.019118024
46.20 USD

- 0.019113501
46.19 USD

- 0.019139856
46.25 USD

- 0.019096018
46.15 USD

- 0.064457274
155.78 USD

- 0.019121961
46.21 USD

- 0.019088885
46.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.045506798
109.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160809
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160810
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160811
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160812
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160813
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160814
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160815
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160816
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1160817
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/846483

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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